



# PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

**EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA,  
 REWARI, HARYANA  
 DHARUHERA - 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,  
 Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com

**Order Date** 04-NOV-2020 **Order No.** FA/20-21/40  
**Type** Fixed Asset  
**Terms of Purchase** F.O.R DESTINATION  
**Insurance** INCLUSIVE  
**Terms Of Payment** 60 DAYS

**CIN No.** 06AABCE3453F1Z0 **PAN No.** AABCE3453F

**Modify Date**

Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-

**Bill To**  
**EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,  
 DHARUHERA,  
 REWARI, HARYANA,  
 DHARUHERA- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,  
**GSTN No** 06AABCE3453F1Z0

**Ship To**  
**EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,  
 DHARUHERA,  
 REWARI, HARYANA,  
 DHARUHERA- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,  
**GSTN No** 06AABCE3453F1Z0

**Bill From**  
**ANKIT ELECTRICALS**  
 SHOP NO-A-4 DHABA COMPLEX,  
 RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA- BHIWADI,  
 DISTT- ALWAR (RAJSTHAN),  
 BHIWADI- 301019  
 RAJASTHAN, INDIA

**Shipped From**  
**ANKIT ELECTRICALS**  
 SHOP NO-A-4 DHABA COMPLEX  
 RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA- BHIWADI  
 DISTT- ALWAR (RAJSTHAN)  
 BHIWADI- 301019  
 RAJASTHAN, INDIA

**GSTN No** 08ACXPG9593R1Z3 **Type** Regular

**GSTN No** 08ACXPG9593R1Z3 **Type** Regular

S NO.	ASSETS NAME	SKU	HSN Delivery	QTY	RATE	DISC.	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL
1	Electrical Items -18% GST	30	8536 04-11-2020	1.00Set	9,184.75	0.00	9,184.75	1,653.26	10,838.01
Total							9,184.75	1,653.26	10,838.01
								Total Amount ₹	10,838.00

**E & O E**

Total Taxable Amount : 9,184.75 ( RUPEES NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR AND SEVENTY FIVE PAISA ONLY )

IGST:18.00% : 1,653.26 ( RUPEES ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY THREE AND TWENTY SIX PAISA ONLY )

Total Invoice value : 10,838.00. ( RUPEES TEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT ONLY )

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	8536	9,184.75		0.00	0.00	0.00	18.00	1,653.26	1,653.26

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.

*Detail Enclosed in box "Accessories"*

Created By *[Signature]*

Checked By *[Signature]*

Approved By *[Signature]*



**EMDET ENGINEERS PVT. LTD**  
 Plot No-30, 3/A HSIIDC  
 Industrial Area Dharuhera,  
 Rewari- 123106, Haryana

**Doc :**  
 Issue: 01  
 Rev:  
 Date: 04/11/20

**Tabulation Sheet for Comparative Quotes**

S. No.	Item Description	Qty	UOM	HSN CODE	PR No.	Vendor-1		Suggestions
						Existing Rate	Value	
1	10 14 mm Copper Lug Ring Type	20.00	Nos	85460189		₹37.60	₹22.56	₹451.20
2	10 54 mm Copper Lug Pin Type	12.00	Nos	85360189		₹34.41	₹20.65	₹247.75
3	15 54 mm Copper Lug Ring Type	25.00	Nos	85360189		₹26.38	₹15.83	₹395.70
4	25 54 mm Copper Lug Pin Type	15.00	Nos	85360189		₹17.76	₹10.66	₹159.94
5	16 54 mm Copper Lug Ring Type	20.00	Nos	85360189		₹12.92	₹7.75	₹155.04
6	16 54 mm Copper Lug Pin Type	15.00	Nos	85360189		₹9.40	₹5.04	₹75.60
7	10 54 mm Copper Lug Ring Type	25.00	Nos	85360189		₹5.18	₹3.51	₹137.70
8	10 54 mm Copper Lug Pin Type	25.00	Nos	85360189		₹4.71	₹2.89	₹70.65
10	8 54 mm Copper Lug Pin Type	100.00	Nos	85360189		₹6.16	₹2.50	₹249.60
11	8 54 mm Copper Lug Pin Type	100.00	Nos	85360189		₹3.84	₹2.30	₹230.40
12	2.5 54 mm Copper Lug Pin Type	200.00	Nos	85360189		₹1.66	₹1.00	₹199.20
13	Cable Tin 300 mm	2.00	Pcs	85360189		₹220.00	₹220.00	₹440.00
14	4 6 54 mm Copper Lug Ring Type	200.00	Nos			₹6.21	₹2.53	₹506.20
15	300 Amp Three Pole MCCB Schneider make	1.00	Nos			₹12,750.00	₹5,865.00	₹5,865.00
		157.00						₹9,182.88

Installation	0.0%	0
Freight		0
CGST	0.0%	0
SGST	0.0%	0
IGST	18.0%	₹1,652.92
Delivery Period	Ready Stock	
Payment Terms	60 Days	
Total Price (all inclusive)		₹10,835.80
Less: Tax Credit		₹1,652.92
NET Landed Value (INR)		₹9,182.88

1 Supplier: Ankit Electricals - Bhiwadi

2 Total Purchase Consideration: ₹9,182.88 (Rupees Nine thousand one hundred eight two & eighty eight paise)

3 Prepared by: *[Signature]*

We have selected to Ankit electricals as it is good competitive rate and also pass on the 60 Days credit



SHOP NO-4 DHABA COMPLEX, BHIWADI 301019

GSTIN : 08ACXPG9593R123

Tel : 9785914240, 9351135781 email : ankit\_electricals@rediffmail.com

Invoice No. : 1667  
Date of Invoice : 04-11-2020  
Place of Supply : Haryana (06)  
Reverse Charge : N  
GR/RR No. :

Transport : BY TAMPO  
Vehicle No. :  
Station : DHARUHERA  
E-Way Bill No. :  
Po No & Date :

**Billed to :**  
EMDET ENGINEERS PVT LTD  
30-1/A HSIIDC IND AREA DHARUHERA

**Shipped to :**  
EMDET ENGINEERS PVT LTD  
30-1/A HSIIDC IND AREA DHARUHERA

Party PAN : AABCE3453F  
Party E-Mail ID :  
Party Mobile No :  
GSTIN / UIN : 06AABCE3453F1Z0

Party PAN : AABCE3453F  
Party E-Mail ID :  
Party Mobile No :  
GSTIN / UIN : 06AABCE3453F1Z0

S.N.	Description of Goods	HSN /SAC	Qty.	UOM	List Price	Discount	Taxable Amt	IGST Rate	IGST Amount	Amount(1)
1.	COPPER THIMBLE RING TYPE 50MM	8536	20.00	Pcs.	37.60	40.00 %	451.20	18.00 %	81.22	532.4
2.	COPPER THIMBLE PIN TYPE 50MM	8536	12.00	Pcs.	34.41	40.00 %	247.80	18.00 %	44.60	292.4
3.	COPPER THIMBLE RING TYPE 25MM	8536	25.00	Pcs.	26.38	40.00 %	395.75	18.00 %	71.24	466.9
4.	COPPER THIMBLE PIN TYPE 25MM	8536	15.00	Pcs.	17.76	40.00 %	159.90	18.00 %	28.78	188.6
5.	COPPER THIMBLE RING TYPE 16MM	8536	20.00	Pcs.	12.92	40.00 %	155.00	18.00 %	27.90	182.9
6.	COPPER THIMBLE PIN TYPE 16MM	8536	15.00	Pcs.	8.40	40.00 %	75.60	18.00 %	13.61	89.2
7.	COPPER THIMBLE RING TYPE 10MM	8536	25.00	Pcs.	9.18	40.00 %	137.75	18.00 %	24.80	162.5
8.	COPPER THIMBLE PIN TYPE 10MM	8536	25.00	Pcs.	4.71	40.00 %	70.75	18.00 %	12.74	83.4
9.	COPPER THIMBLE 4.6MM RING THIMBLE	8536	100.00	Pcs.	4.21	40.00 %	253.00	18.00 %	45.54	298.5
10.	COPPER THIMBLE PIN TYPE 6MM	8536	100.00	Pcs.	4.16	40.00 %	250.00	18.00 %	45.00	295.0
11.	COPPER THIMBLE 4.6MM RING THIMBLE	8536	100.00	Pcs.	4.21	40.00 %	253.00	18.00 %	45.54	298.5
12.	COPPER THIMBLE PIN TYPE 4MM	8536	100.00	Pcs.	3.84	40.00 %	230.00	18.00 %	41.40	271.4
13.	COPPER THIMBLE PIN TYPE 2.5MM	8536	200.00	Pcs.	1.66	40.00 %	200.00	18.00 %	36.00	236.0
14.	KSS CABLE TIE 300MM	3926	2.00	PKT	220.00	0.00 %	440.00	18.00 %	79.20	519.2
15.	MCCB 200 AMP 3POL	8536	1.00	Pcs.	12,750.00	54.00 %	5,865.00	18.00 %	1,055.70	6,920.7

10,838.02

Less : Rounded Off (-)

0.02

Grand Total 760.00 Unk

₹ 10,838.00

Tax Rate	Taxable Amt.	IGST Amt.	Total Tax
18%	9,184.75	1,653.27	1,653.27

**Bank Details :** HDFC BANK BHIWADI Acc. No.- 01688730000336, IFSC CODE:- HDFC0005460  
PNB BANK BHIWADI ACC NO- 3993002100012709 IFSC CODE- PUNB0399300

Terms &amp; Conditions

I N O T E

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.
2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment is not made within the stipulated time.
3. Subject to Rajasthan Jurisdiction only.

Receiver's Signature :

For ANKIT ELECTRICALS

Authorised Signatory